J. Helmond & Zn.

Machinehandel BV

Linde H 16 T-01

KONSTRUKTION: Gabelstapler

MARKE: Linde

TYP: H 16 T-01

€ 17.950,-

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Baujahr
Id
Kraftstoffart
Betriebsstd.
Fahrhéhe
Hubhohe
Tragkraft
Mastsektionen
Allgemeiner zustand
Technischer zustand
Optischer zustand
Preis:

Zubehor

Spezifikationen

2019

7423
LPG/GAS
4.139
2.130 mm
4.620 mm
1.600 kg
3

Sehr gut
Sehr gut
Sehr gut

€ 17.950,-



J. Helmond & Zn.

Machinehandel BV Spezifikationen

Masttype: triplex

Beschreibung Vorkenbord: iso fem 2a



